CULLIGAN REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS
Applied Membranes, Inc. assumes no liability for results obtained or damages incurred through the improper application of the above information and data.
2325 Cousteau Ct., Vista, CA 92081
(760) 727-3711 • FAX (760) 727-4427
Sales@appliedmembranes.com  • www.appliedmembranes.com
are trademarks of APPLIED MEMBRANES, INC.
 ©  2005 Applied Membranes, Inc.
CULLIGAN® REPLACEMENTS – PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Permeate Flow Rate       Model No. Replaces Culligan
Product
Type
Gals/Day Liters/Day
Size
(Dia. × Length)
Minimum Salt
Rejection (%)
Stabilized Salt
Rejection (%)
M-C1812C10 CTA 10 – H5 CTA 10 38 1.8” × 12” 94 94
M-C1812AC10 CTA 10 – AC Series CTA 10 38 18.” × 12” 94 94
M-T1512C18 TFC 15 – H8, H83 TF 18 68 1.5” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812C24 TFC 24 – H8, H83 TF 24 90 1.8” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812AC24 TFC 24 – AC Series TF 24 90 18.” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812C36 TFC 36 – H8, H83 TF 36 136 1.8” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812AC36 TFC 36 – AC Series TF 36 136 1.8” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812C50 TFC 50 – H8, H83 TF 50 190 1.8” × 12” 96 98
M-T1812AC50 TFC 50 – AC Series TF 50 190 1.8” × 12” 96 98
Note: Performance specifications based on 500 ppm tap water, 65 psi (0.45 MPa) applied pressure, 77°F (25°C) feed water temperature, feed water
pH 7-8 and 15% recovery.  Element permeate flow may vary ± 15%.
H5, H8, H83 Style
AC- Series/ Aqua Clear Style